Subject: Flight Schedule of Haj Pilgrims/Reporting time at Haj House

Jammu & Kashmir
Haj Committee

Baitul Hujaj, Haj House, Bemina, Srinagar
Under Department of Haj &Auqaf, Govt. Of Jammu &Kashmir
(Ph.No.0194-2495365, 0194-2495367, www.jkshc.org, mail at:jkstatehaj@gmail.com)

Notification

Bemina, Srinagar.

In continuation to this office notification dated: 10-05-2024, the flight
schedule for 15" May, 2024 is hereby published for information of the concerned

Haj pilgrims.

Reporting time of pilgrims at Haj House Srinagar as per their respective

flights is notified as under:

" Date of Reporting time at
Sha. FHgRtNa. Departure Haj House
1 SG-5215 15-05-2024 09:00 AM

The pilgrims are advised to report on time at Haj House, Bemina, Srinagar.
It may be noted that only standard baggage without any banned item shall be

accepted as check-in-luggage by the Airlines at Haj House, Srinagar.

Note: Flight allotment is provisional and subject to Visa endorsement.

No:Haj/2024/CS/274/12 Dated:13-05-2024

Copy to:

RSINES

Divisional Commissioner Kashmir/Jammu.

. Secretary Revenue, (Haj & Auqgaf), J&K Civil Secretariat Srinagar.

All Deputy Commissioners (UT of Jammu & Kashmir).
Director, Doordarshan Kendra /All India Radio, Srinagar with the request
to disseminate the contents of the notification.

5. Joint Director Information, Kashmir with the request that the notification
along with the list of pilgrims (cover wise) may be given wide publicity
through print and electronic media.

6. Incharge programme Sherher-Been, Srinagar.

7. Incharge Website for uploading the notification along with the list pilgrims
on official website www.jkshc.org

Copy also to:
1. Hon’ble Chairperson, J&K Haj Committee for information.
2. All Hon’ble members of J&K Haj Committee for information.
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JAMMU AND KASHMIR HAJ COMMITTEE
FLIGHT ALLOTMENT FOR HAJ 1445 (H) - 2024
Sno. Cover No

JKF-25-4-0

JKF-25-4-0

JKF-256-4-0

JKF-25-4-0

JKF-41-2-0

JKF-41-2-0

JKF-85-2-0

JKF-85-2-0

JKF-135-1-0
JKF-147-4-0
JKF-147-4-0
JKF-147-4-0
JKF-147-4-0
JKF-164-1-0
JKF-210-4-0
JKF-210-4-0
JKF-210-4-0
JKF-210-4-0
JKF-211-2-0
JKF-211-2-0
JKF-257-1-0
JKF-262-2-0
JKF-262-2-0
JKF-278-3-0
JKF-278-3-0
JKF-278-3-0
JKF-438-2-0
JKF-438-2-0
JKF-459-2-0
JKF-459-2-0
JKF-465-2-0
JKF-465-2-0
JKF-477-2-0
JKF-477-2-0
JKF-539-2-0
JKF-539-2-0
JKF-558-2-0
JKF-558-2-0

KHJKF-615-1-0

JKF-622-1-0
JKF-623-2-0

Name of Pilgrim (s)
Pervez Qureshi
Mah jabeen

Isba Pervez
Shabnum

RIFAT

ABDUL ROUF
MAQBOOL BEGUM
MOHD TAHIR
BASHARAT AHMAD
Muazzim Farooq
Nayeema Ashraf
KISMUTH ARA
FAROOQ AHMED
ABDUL

ASSIA

ZOONA

AB MAJEED
GHULAM
SHAMEEMA
BASHIR

GH QADIR

RAJA BEGUM

ALl MOHAMMAD
Mohammad Junaid
Jawahira Bano
Mohammad Shaffi
Kulsooma

Javaid

Naseema

Mushtaq Ahmad
SHAMEEMA

GULL

Mubeena

BASHIR
FAHMEEDA
FAROOQ
KULSUMA AKTHAR
MANZOOR AHMAD
Nowshad

ABDUL RAHIM
Mubina Bano

Flight Date
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
16-056-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
156-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
16-05-2024
156-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024

Flight No.
SG-5215
SG-5215
8G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
$G-5215
8G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
8G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
8G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
5G-5215
SG-5215



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

JKF-623-2-0
KHJKF-634-1-0
JKF-641-1-0
JKF-651-2-0
JKF-651-2-0
JKF-678-2-0
JKF-678-2-0
JKF-687-2-0
JKF-687-2-0
JKF-688-2-0
JKF-688-2-0
JKF-698-2-0
JKF-698-2-0
JKF-701-2-0
JKF-701-2-0
JKF-708-2-0
JKF-708-2-0
JKF-709-2-0
JKF-709-2-0
JKF-713-2-0
JKF-713-2-0
JKF-716-2-0
JKF-716-2-0
JKF-721-2-0
JKF-721-2-0
JKF-733-2-0
JKF-733-2-0
JKF-755-3-0
JKF-755-3-0
JKF-755-3-0
JKF-849-2-0
JKF-849-2-0
JKF-863-2-0
JKF-911-2-0
JKF-911-2-0
JKF-993-3-0
JKF-993-3-0
JKF-993-3-0
JKF-1010-1-0
JKF-1051-2-0
JKF-1051-2-0
JKF-1052-4-0
JKF-1052-4-0
JKF-1052-4-0

Ab Rashid
UMAR
Bashir
Shahnaz
Javaid
SHAHZADA
WANI

Rehti
Ghulam
TAHIRA
FAROOQ
FATIMA
GHULAM
BILQUIS
JAVED
RAFEEQA
MOHAMMAD
SHAHEENA
JAVID
BUSHRA
SAJAD
RUBY
ZAHOOR
Parveen
Mohd

RAJ
ABDUL
AMINA
SHARIFA
MANZOOR AHMED
FEHMEEDA
ABDUL
Sana Ullah
Hajra

Ishfaq
RIHANA
FIRDOUS
JAVID

AB
SHAREEFA
MUSHTAQ
SHAKEEL
SHAMEEMA
JAMEELA

15-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
156-05-2024
15-05-2024
156-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
156-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
156-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024

SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
$G-5215
SG-5215
$G-5215
$G-5215
$G-5215
$G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
$G-5215
$G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
$G-5215
$G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
$G-5215
SG-5215
S$G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
$G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
S$G-5215
$G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
$G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
S$G-5215
SG-5215
$G-5215




!

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
85
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

JKF-1052-4-0
JKF-1149-2-0
JKF-1149-2-0
JKF-1265-2-0
JKF-1265-2-0
JKF-1298-4-0
JKF-1298-4-0
JKF-1298-4-0
JKF-1298-4-0
JKF-1311-5-0
JKF-1311-5-0
JKF-1311-5-0
JKF-1311-5-0
JKF-1311-5-0
JKF-1397-1-0
JKF-1401-2-0
JKF-1401-2-0
JKF-1459-2-0
JKF-1459-2-0
JKF-1465-2-0
JKF-1465-2-0
JKF-1474-2-0
JKF-1474-2-0
JKF-1476-3-0
JKF-1476-3-0
JKF-1476-3-0
JKF-1479-4-0
JKF-1479-4-0
JKF-1479-4-0
JKF-1479-4-0
JKF-1490-2-0
JKF-1490-2-0
JKF-1505-1-0
JKF-1507-3-0
JKF-1507-3-0
JKF-1507-3-0
JKF-1511-2-0
JKF-1511-2-0
JKF-1520-1-0
JKF-15623-2-0
JKF-1523-2-0
JKF-1527-2-0
JKF-1527-2-0
JKF-1531-1-0

MOHAMMAD
Zayeeda Parveen
Sona

ASIFA JAN

FAROOQ AHMED
ZOONA BEGUM
MOHAMMAD AKBAR
AMEENA BANO
ABDUL AZIZ

JALLA

AZRAH BEGUM
MOHAMMAD RAMZAN
Guishan Akhter
Mehraj ud din

Noor ud din

Hafiza Akhter

Abdul Qayoom
NASIMA AKHTER
GH NABI

PARVAIZA

ABDUL RASHID
PARVEENA AKHTAR
Farooq Ahmad
SHAMIMA AKHTER
BILQEESA SHAFI
SHAIDA AHMAD
MUMTAZA

GHULAM MOHAMMAD

MISRA

MOHAMMAD RAMZAN
MOMINA JOWHAR
SHAKEEL AHMAD
MOHD SALEEM
RIFAT BASHIR
Rehana Bano
Ghulam Ali
NASEEM AKHTER
MOHD RASHID
GHULAM QADIR
Sayemah Rasool
Javaid igbal
Zahida BEGUM
MOHD RAFIQ
AJAIB

15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
156-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
156-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
156-05-2024
15-05-2024
16-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024

SG-5215
5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
8G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215

SG-5215 &

SG-521 5:&(




130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
163
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

JKF-1555-2-0
JKF-1555-2-0
JKR-1621-2-0
JKR-1621-2-0
JKF-1656-2-0
JKF-1656-2-0
JKF-1701-2-0
JKF-1701-2-0
JKF-1708-2-0
JKF-1708-2-0
JKF-1721-2-0
JKF-1721-2-0
JKF-1780-1-0
JKF-1783-1-0
JKF-1786-1-0
JKF-1841-1-0
JKF-1874-1-0
JKF-1888-4-0
JKF-1888-4-0
JKF-1888-4-0
JKF-1888-4-0
JKF-1907-2-0
JKF-1907-2-0
JKF-1924-3-0
JKF-1924-3-0
JKF-1924-3-0
JKF-1973-2-0
JKF-1980-2-0
JKF-1980-2-0
JKF-2024-1-0
JKF-2026-2-0
JKF-2026-2-0
JKF-2036-2-0
JKF-2036-2-0
JKF-2061-2-0
JKF-2061-2-0
JKF-2085-3-0
JKF-2085-3-0
JKF-2085-3-0
JKF-2096-4-0
JKF-2096-4-0
JKF-2096-4-0
JKF-2096-4-0
JKF-2109-2-0

Nighat Parveen
Abdul Rashid

Raja

Mohammad Anwar
Haleema Banoo
Gh Hassan
BILQUIS

MOHD

HALEEMA KHURSHID
SAJAD AHMAD
FARIDA

ABDUL

ABDUL REHMAN

- ABDUL RASHID

Mohammad SHAFI
Ali mohd

ALl

HAFEEZA
SURIYA

JUNAID
MUSHTAQ

Raj Ul Nisa

Ab

ABDUR
HAFEEZA
MOHAMMAD
Riyaz

TASLEEMA
ZAHOOR

NISAR

NUZHAT

SAJAD

Sakina

Zahoor
SHAGUFTA NABI
Shahid

NOORA BEGUM
MOHAMMAD SUBHAN
ABDUL REHMAN
MISRA

FAROOQ AHMAD
RAFIQA BANO
ABDUL AHAD
Baby Massarat

15-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
16-05-2024

SG-5215
5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
S5G-5215
SG-5215
S5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
S5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
S5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
8G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
S5G-5215
SG-5215



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

JKF-2109-2-0
JKF-2112-4-0
JKF-2112-4-0
JKF-2112-4-0
JKF-2147-4-0
JKF-2147-4-0
JKF-2147-4-0
JKF-2147-4-0
JKF-2165-2-0
JKF-2165-2-0
JKF-2187-5-0
JKF-2187-5-0
JKF-2187-5-0
JKF-2187-5-0
JKF-2187-5-0
JKF-2189-1-0
JKF-2198-2-0
JKF-2198-2-0
JKF-2204-3-0
JKF-2204-3-0
JKF-2204-3-0
JKF-2211-2-0
JKF-2211-2-0
JKF-2218-2-0
JKF-2218-2-0
JKF-2228-1-0
JKF-2232-1-0
JKF-2234-2-0
JKF-2234-2-0
JKF-2260-2-0
JKF-2260-2-0
JKF-2278-2-0
JKF-2278-2-0
JKF-2326-1-0
JKF-2353-3-0
JKF-2353-3-0
JKF-2353-3-0
JKF-2371-2-0
JKF-2371-2-0
JKF-2378-2-0
JKF-2378-2-0
JKF-2392-4-0
JKF-2392-4-0
JKF-2392-4-0

Mushtaq
SHAHIDA PARVEEN
GOWHER JAN
ASSADULLAH
Maqgsooda Begum
Mohd Afsar
Farida Begum
Barkat Hussain
AMINA BANU

Ali Mohammad
MOHD

AHMED

MOHD

PERVAIZ

ZAHID

ALl

JOHN BEGUM
MOHD SHAHPAL
SHAMEEMA
HAJRA

ABDUL RASHID
SHAHEEN AKHTER
MOHD SHARIEF
ZANIB Bl

MOHD MUNSHI
MOHD

MOHD

GULZAR

MOHD

Naheed

AlJAZ

Naseema

Farooq
MOHAMMAD
SEHRISH
SHAMIM

MOHD

TAJA

MOHD

FIRDOUS

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF

SHAMA
MOHD
GULZAR

15-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024

SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
S5G-5215
5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
8G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215



218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

JKF-2392-4-0
JKF-2394-4-0
JKF-2394-4-0
JKF-2394-4-0
JKF-2394-4-0
JKF-2404-1-0
JKF-2411-2-0
JKF-2411-2-0
JKF-2424-2-0
JKF-2424-2-0
JKF-2427-1-0
JKF-2429-3-0
JKF-2429-3-0
JKF-2428-3-0
JKF-2437-2-0
JKF-2437-2-0
JKF-2541-2-0
JKF-2541-2-0
JKF-2576-1-0
JKF-2583-2-0
JKF-2583-2-0
JKF-2600-2-0
JKF-2600-2-0
JKF-2615-1-0
JKF-2635-2-0
JKF-2635-2-0
JKF-2671-2-0
JKF-2671-2-0
JKF-2715-2-0
JKF-2715-2-0
JKF-2851-2-0
JKF-2851-2-0
JKF-2921-1-0
JKF-2923-1-0
JKF-2932-1-0
JKF-2936-1-0
JKF-2941-1-0
JKF-2954-2-0
JKF-2954-2-0
JKF-2958-1-0
JKF-2959-1-0
JKF-2962-4-0
JKF-2962-4-0
JKF-2962-4-0

MOHD
MANZOOR
AFZAL

RAZIA

MOHD

NISAR HUSSAIN
NASREEN
MUSHTAQ
Nazina

Abdul

MIR

SHOKET ALI
SHAIDA

ABDUL RASHID
Bashir

Maneer

SARAH

ALl

MOHD MAHMOOD
SHAHIDA KOSAR
ABDUL QAYOOM
GHULAM
MOHAMMED
RUSAL

ABIDA
HABIBULLAH
Sameena Magbool
Showkat Subhan
NAGINA

ANIS

MASARAT
ABDUL BASEER
ABDUL MAJID
MOHD
MUJEEBUL
HASSAN DIN
YAQOOB
ZABIDA

SHAKIL
WALAYAT
ABDUL

HASIRA

MUNIR

SAKINA

15-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
156-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-06-2024

SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
S5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
S5G-5215
§G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215



262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

JKF-2962-4-0
JKF-3009-3-0
JKF-3009-3-0
JKF-3009-3-0
JKF-3036-1-0
JKF-3037-1-0
JKF-3045-1-0
JKF-3049-2-0
JKF-3049-2-0
JKF-3051-1-0
JKF-3062-4-0
JKF-3062-4-0
JKF-3062-4-0
JKF-3062-4-0
JKF-3153-1-0
JKF-3154-1-0
JKF-3188-1-0
JKF-3191-2-0
JKF-3191-2-0
JKR-3192-2-0
JKR-3192-2-0
JKF-3211-1-0
JKF-3214-2-0
JKF-3214-2-0
JKF-3232-2-0
JKF-3232-2-0
JKF-3336-2-0
JKF-3336-2-0
JKF-3338-2-0
JKF-3338-2-0
JKF-3377-1-0
JKF-3378-1-0
JKF-3455-1-0
JKF-3498-2-0
JKF-3498-2-0
JKF-3541-2-0
JKF-3541-2-0
JKF-3557-2-0
JKF-3557-2-0
JKF-3600-2-0
JKF-3600-2-0
JKF-3605-2-0
JKF-3605-2-0
JKF-3620-1-0

MOHD
NASEEMA
NIGHAT MAQBOOL
SAJAD
MOHAMMAD RASHID
MOHAMMED
MOHD
NASREEN
SARFRAZ
BADDER
AROOJ
HAFIZA

RIFAT AZIZ
ABDUL RASHID
Mohd

Altaf

MOCHD

Jamila

Abdul

Hadayat

Mohd

Talib
SHEMEENA
BASHIR
HEENA

SABI UD DIN
SHIRAZ AKHTER
MOHD RASHID
SAMEENA
ZAHID

MOHD

MOHD

ABDUL

ASIFA
ARSHAD
RAFEEQA

GH

SHAMIM
BARKAT
AMBEERA
MOHD
SHARIFA
GULAM
Hussain Din

15-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
156-05-2024
16-05-2024
156-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
156-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
156-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024

SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
$G-5215
5G-5215
S5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
S5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
S5G-5215
SG-5215
S5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
8G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
5G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215



306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

JKF-3637-3-0
JKF-3637-3-0
JKF-3637-3-0
JKF-3644-2-0
JKF-3644-2-0
JKF-3685-2-0
JKF-3685-2-0
JKF-3824-2-0
JKF-3824-2-0
JKF-3945-2-0
JKF-3945-2-0
JKF-3947-3-0
JKF-3947-3-0
JKF-3947-3-0
JKF-3951-2-0
JKF-3951-2-0
JKF-4009-1-0

IRAM

TAJ
MOHD
NAYEEMA
DAOUD
MISRA
BASHIR
NAZIMA
ARSHAD
FATMA
JALAL
ALIYA
HASEENA
MUSHTAQ
SAIDA
ISHTIYAQ
GHULAM

15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
16-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024

$G-5215
$G-5215
$G-5215
$G-5215
$G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
$G-5215
$G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215
$G-5215
§G-5215
$G-5215
SG-5215
SG-5215




